
First number is total of 1's

SAT-3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Zelda 31.77 01 69QHuntington 0.003 08026 69 04,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Fisher 0.00 0 0ABSNendza 0.004 12029 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Mickey 34.80 01 63QKelso 0.007 16031 63 01,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Paige 0.00 0 0NQGroveman 0.0012 20035 0 0

Comrade 40.96 8 3NQWolfeld 0.0011 20037 -5 03

Jo 16.11 0 4NQHoffman 0.009 20041 4 04

Finne 39.10 7 2NQCox 0.008 20042 -5 02

Triton 0.00 0 0ABSSchaefer 0.0010 20040 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Floyd 41.58 9 3NQBasile 0.0014 24043 -6 03

Ember 0.00 0 0ABSLutynski 0.0013 24045 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Cocoa Puff 47.97 9 0NQLabrie 0.003 08025 -9 0

Brady 54.32 16 0NQSroczynski 0.002 08121 -16 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Ice 40.65 5 58NQWakeling 0.008 16127 53 06,4,5,6,8,9,20

Joey 0.00 0 0ABSCondit 0.009 16030 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Indiana Bones 40.88 81 63QRooney 0.0014 20133 55 04,3,4,6,7,9,10,20

Dozer 44.67 12 0NQThompson 0.0012 20012 -12 0

Quix 23.47 0 2NQMain 0.0015 20091 2 02

Spell 46.27 14 4NQDriscoll 0.0013 20136 -10 04

First number is total of 1's

SAT-3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Marigold 0.00 0 0ABSAngle 0.007 12125 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Ella 0.00 0 0NQMcLoughlin 0.0028 20139 0 0

Ziva 40.88 8 0NQJersey 0.0029 20140 -8 0

Courageous 41.51 9 0NQCiardelli 0.0027 20142 -9 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Seeker 23.78 0 0NQBasile 0.0033 24145 0 0

Ilsa 37.97 5 0NQLabrie 0.0032 24146 -5 0
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First number is total of 1's

SAT-3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Henry 37.50 01 68QKrantz 0.005 08071 68 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Poof 35.39 0 0NQFeldman 0.0013 16080 0 0

Cooper 37.49 2 0NQSchaefer 0.0012 16130 -2 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Scorch 30.55 01 78QMcKay 0.0024 20087 78 06,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Ici Blue 35.30 32 79QHartman 0.0017 20105 76 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Nemesis 30.59 03 70QThompson 0.0023 20103 70 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Sin 26.49 04 67QTorok 0.0026 20084 67 03,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Zim 31.04 0 0NQBehrens 0.0025 20086 0 0

Joe Joe Joker 38.37 6 0NQGarfinkel 0.0022 20088 -6 0

Drew 41.37 9 0NQHalperin 0.0021 20094 -9 0

FitzRoy 38.03 6 46NQHannan 0.0020 20095 40 05,2,4,5,6,7,8,9

Abby 29.20 0 0NQFoster 0.0019 20100 0 0

Rumor 33.50 1 0NQCalabrese 0.0018 20104 -1 0

Fiasco 0.00 0 0NQThompson 0.0016 20135 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Shambhu 35.80 31 79QThorpe 0.0030 24113 76 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Serenity 0.00 0 0ABSBrechter 0.0031 24111 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Willie 32.93 01 71QSedlak 0.001 08116 71 02,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Camembert 40.36 22 69QHuntington 0.002 08018 67 04,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Cinda 40.72 5 2NQSedlak 0.005 16021 -3 02

Gryphon 0.00 0 0ABSGreenberg 0.006 16020 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Razzle 41.08 3 0NQHerr 0.001 08002 -3 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Harley 34.99 01 66QSedlak 0.004 16063 66 02,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Abby 39.18 4 56NQMathieson 0.007 16005 52 02,4,5,6,9,10,20

Fitzroy 42.94 7 0NQPhalon 0.006 16006 -7 0

Seelie 41.68 6 44NQGreenberg 0.005 16022 38 02,4,5,6,7,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Eric 40.75 5 0NQFranke 0.0011 20008 -5 0

Bullet 0.00 0 0ABSFranke 0.0010 20024 0 0
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First number is total of 1's

SAT-3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Ace 37.64 21 69QJersey 0.0015 20120 67 05,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT-3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Owen 35.43 01 74QKowal 0.002 08052 74 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

GG 46.39 8 66NQBerman 0.004 08050 58 02,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Zippity 37.16 0 2NQSroczynski 0.003 08051 2 02

Derby 30.02 0 5NQMcKay 0.001 08053 5 05

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Jasmine 33.75 01 74QSroczynski 0.006 12056 74 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Lexie 34.93 01 70QDaunt 0.008 16117 70 06,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Billy 31.43 02 69QFoster 0.0011 16058 69 05,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Pierce 29.88 03 67QKennedy 0.0010 16060 67 03,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Elf 0.00 0 0ABSBehrens 0.009 16064 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Doc 30.67 01 71QFoster 0.0014 20068 71 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20
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